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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob HandGender
Seeding
rank

LicensePresent

GRE A.E.K. ATHENS A.E.K. ATHENS 2.169 yes

        MARGARITIS Filippos Ioannis GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2010 R M      

        KAVALAGIOS Ioannis Charalampos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2011 R M      

        CHALIKAS Iason Athanasios GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2011 R M      

A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 2.177 yes

        BARTZIS Georgios GRE A.G. SYLLOGOS
VYRONA

2009 R M      

        FLOURIS Alexandros Evangelos GRE A.G. SYLLOGOS
VYRONA

2011 R M      

        DRAKOPOULOS Dimosthenis GRE A.G. SYLLOGOS
VYRONA

2011 R M      

A.O.X. EGALEO A.O.X. EGALEO 2.6 yes

        GKOUMAS Christos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2011 R M      

        CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2008 R M      

        GKOUMAS Antonios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2008 R M      

        GKIKAS Dimitrios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2006 R M      

A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2.18 yes

        MEINTANIS Dimitrios GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2007 L M      

        BATAGIANNIS Vasileios GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008 M      

        APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2006 R M      

        STAVRAKIS Michael GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008 R M      

ACHAIKOS ACHAIKOS 2.113 yes

        SVISTOUNOV Maxim GRE ACHAIKOS 2007 M      

        STOLAKIS Andreas Panagiotis GRE ACHAIKOS 2006 M      

        KOUTSOUMPOS Sofoklis GRE ACHAIKOS 2010 R M      

G.E.FLORINAS G.E.FLORINAS 2.45 yes

        SACHINIDIS Dimitrios GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2005 L M      

        TSIMIKLIS Yanni GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2006 R M      

        DOUMTSIS Angelos GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2007 R M      

        GEROSIDERIS Sotiris GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2006 R M      

O.X.GLYFADAS O.X.GLYFADAS 2.60 yes

        MICHALOPOULOS Achilleas
Dimitrios

GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2009 R M      

        SMYRNIS Nikolaos GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2007 L M      

        CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2009 R M      

        LORIDAS Marios GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2008 R M      

  7 Participants (7 present)
 

1 Nations, 7 Participants (7 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 2 006 0.0000 GRE A.O.X. EGALEO A.O.X. EGALEO yes

2. 2 018 0.0000 GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI yes

3. 2 045 0.0000 GRE G.E.FLORINAS G.E.FLORINAS yes

4. 2 060 0.0000 GRE O.X.GLYFADAS O.X.GLYFADAS yes

5. 2 113 0.0000 GRE ACHAIKOS ACHAIKOS yes

6. 2 169 0.0000 GRE A.E.K. ATHENS A.E.K. ATHENS yes

7. 2 177 0.0000 GRE A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 58   (    (ATOM) +  ( ) ) Foil Men's U20
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 7 Participants

1 Direct elimination
02.02. 09:00

Table of 8 with place 1-8

7 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 8 A T8 02.02. 09:00

Table of 8
Final of 4
Places 1-8 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 58   (    (ATOM) +  ( ) ) Foil Men's U20
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 GRE A.O.X. EGALEO A.O.X. EGALEO 3 6 0.0000

2 GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 3 18 0.0000

3 GRE G.E.FLORINAS G.E.FLORINAS 3 45 0.0000

4 GRE O.X.GLYFADAS O.X.GLYFADAS 3 60 0.0000

5 GRE ACHAIKOS ACHAIKOS 3 113 0.0000

6 GRE A.E.K. ATHENS A.E.K. ATHENS 3 169 0.0000

7 GRE A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 3 177 0.0000
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste

*** Bye ***  

ACHAIKOS (5) GRE  

Piste 6 Sun 10:15

A.E.K. ATHENS (6) GRE   V

A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA (7) GRE   34

R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE) / PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)

 

1 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE  

8 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sun 09:00

5 ACHAIKOS GRE   20

4 O.X.GLYFADAS GRE   V

  R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE) / KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE)

  Piste 5 Sun 09:00

3 G.E.FLORINAS GRE   V

6 A.E.K. ATHENS GRE   17

  R: RENTOUMI Maria (GRE) / GEIGER Iasonas (GRE)

  Piste 9 Sun 09:00

7 A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA GRE   16

2 A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI GRE   V

  R: SAINIS Christos (GRE) / BALLOS Georgios (GRE)

Piste 3 Sun 10:15

A.O.X. EGALEO GRE   V

O.X.GLYFADAS GRE   22

R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE) / SAINIS Christos (GRE)

Piste 5 Sun 10:15

G.E.FLORINAS GRE   43

A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI GRE   V

R: GEIGER Iasonas (GRE) / RENTOUMI Maria (GRE)

Piste 3 Sun 11:30

A.O.X. EGALEO GRE   V

A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI GRE   35

R: KAMINELIS Charalampos (GRE) / SAINIS Christos (GRE)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 6 Sun 11:30

1 ACHAIKOS (5) GRE   V

2 A.E.K. ATHENS (6) GRE   8

  R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE) / GEIGER Iasonas (GRE)

  Piste

1 *** Bye ***  

2 A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA (7) GRE  

 

  Piste 5 Sun 11:30

1 O.X.GLYFADAS (4) GRE   26

2 G.E.FLORINAS (3) GRE   V

  R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE) / BALLOS Georgios (GRE)
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Direct elimination

Table of 8

09:00 | Piste 3 R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni, GRE / KAMINELIS Charalampos, GRE

O.X.GLYFADAS 45 20 ACHAIKOS

MICHALOPOULOS Achilleas Dimitrios 5 5 4 4 SVISTOUNOV Maxim

LORIDAS Marios 5 10 6 2 STOLAKIS Andreas Panagiotis

CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos 5 15 6 0 KOUTSOUMPOS Sofoklis

LORIDAS Marios 5 20 12 6 SVISTOUNOV Maxim

MICHALOPOULOS Achilleas Dimitrios 5 25 12 0 KOUTSOUMPOS Sofoklis

CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos 5 30 14 2 STOLAKIS Andreas Panagiotis

LORIDAS Marios 5 35 15 1 KOUTSOUMPOS Sofoklis

CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos 5 40 19 4 SVISTOUNOV Maxim

MICHALOPOULOS Achilleas Dimitrios 5 45 20 1 STOLAKIS Andreas Panagiotis

09:00 | Piste 5 R: RENTOUMI Maria, GRE / GEIGER Iasonas, GRE

A.E.K. ATHENS 17 45 G.E.FLORINAS

KAVALAGIOS Ioannis Charalampos 1 1 5 5 TSIMIKLIS Yanni

MARGARITIS Filippos Ioannis 2 3 10 5 DOUMTSIS Angelos

CHALIKAS Iason Athanasios 0 3 15 5 GEROSIDERIS Sotiris

KAVALAGIOS Ioannis Charalampos 0 3 20 5 DOUMTSIS Angelos

CHALIKAS Iason Athanasios 0 3 25 5 TSIMIKLIS Yanni

MARGARITIS Filippos Ioannis 6 9 30 5 GEROSIDERIS Sotiris

CHALIKAS Iason Athanasios 5 14 35 5 DOUMTSIS Angelos

KAVALAGIOS Ioannis Charalampos 3 17 40 5 GEROSIDERIS Sotiris

MARGARITIS Filippos Ioannis 0 17 45 5 TSIMIKLIS Yanni

09:00 | Piste 9 R: SAINIS Christos, GRE / BALLOS Georgios, GRE

A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 45 16 A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 5 5 0 0 FLOURIS Alexandros Evangelos

MEINTANIS Dimitrios 5 10 2 2 BARTZIS Georgios

BATAGIANNIS Vasileios 5 15 4 2 DRAKOPOULOS Dimosthenis

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 5 20 5 1 BARTZIS Georgios

BATAGIANNIS Vasileios 5 25 7 2 FLOURIS Alexandros Evangelos

MEINTANIS Dimitrios 5 30 13 6 DRAKOPOULOS Dimosthenis

BATAGIANNIS Vasileios 5 35 14 1 BARTZIS Georgios

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 5 40 15 1 DRAKOPOULOS Dimosthenis

STAVRAKIS Michael 5 45 16 1 FLOURIS Alexandros Evangelos
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Semi-Final

10:15 | Piste 3 R: KAMINELIS Charalampos, GRE / SAINIS Christos, GRE

O.X.GLYFADAS 22 45 A.O.X. EGALEO

CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos 2 2 5 5 GKIKAS Dimitrios

MICHALOPOULOS Achilleas Dimitrios 5 7 10 5 GKOUMAS Christos

SMYRNIS Nikolaos 2 9 15 5 GKOUMAS Antonios

CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos 3 12 20 5 GKOUMAS Christos

LORIDAS Marios 3 15 25 5 GKIKAS Dimitrios

MICHALOPOULOS Achilleas Dimitrios 0 15 30 5 GKOUMAS Antonios

SMYRNIS Nikolaos 2 17 35 5 CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos

CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos 3 20 40 5 GKOUMAS Antonios

MICHALOPOULOS Achilleas Dimitrios 2 22 45 5 GKIKAS Dimitrios

10:15 | Piste 5 R: GEIGER Iasonas, GRE / RENTOUMI Maria, GRE

A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 45 43 G.E.FLORINAS

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 3 3 5 5 TSIMIKLIS Yanni

STAVRAKIS Michael 7 10 8 3 DOUMTSIS Angelos

MEINTANIS Dimitrios 2 12 13 5 SACHINIDIS Dimitrios

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 7 19 20 7 GEROSIDERIS Sotiris

MEINTANIS Dimitrios 3 22 25 5 TSIMIKLIS Yanni

STAVRAKIS Michael 3 25 27 2 SACHINIDIS Dimitrios

MEINTANIS Dimitrios 10 35 31 4 GEROSIDERIS Sotiris

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 4 39 34 3 SACHINIDIS Dimitrios

STAVRAKIS Michael 6 45 43 9 TSIMIKLIS Yanni

Table 5-8

10:15 | Piste 6 R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni, GRE / PAPADATOS Charalampos, GRE

A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 34 45 A.E.K. ATHENS

FLOURIS Alexandros Evangelos 3 3 5 5 KAVALAGIOS Ioannis Charalampos

BARTZIS Georgios 0 3 10 5 MARGARITIS Filippos Ioannis

DRAKOPOULOS Dimosthenis 9 12 15 5 CHALIKAS Iason Athanasios

BARTZIS Georgios 6 18 20 5 KAVALAGIOS Ioannis Charalampos

FLOURIS Alexandros Evangelos 1 19 25 5 CHALIKAS Iason Athanasios

DRAKOPOULOS Dimosthenis 0 19 30 5 MARGARITIS Filippos Ioannis

BARTZIS Georgios 3 22 35 5 CHALIKAS Iason Athanasios

DRAKOPOULOS Dimosthenis 10 32 40 5 KAVALAGIOS Ioannis Charalampos

FLOURIS Alexandros Evangelos 2 34 45 5 MARGARITIS Filippos Ioannis
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Place 3/4

11:30 | Piste 5 R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni, GRE / BALLOS Georgios, GRE

G.E.FLORINAS 45 26 O.X.GLYFADAS

TSIMIKLIS Yanni 5 5 4 4 CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris 5 10 5 1 MICHALOPOULOS Achilleas Dimitrios

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios 5 15 6 1 LORIDAS Marios

DOUMTSIS Angelos 5 20 9 3 CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos

TSIMIKLIS Yanni 5 25 13 4 SMYRNIS Nikolaos

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios 5 30 17 4 MICHALOPOULOS Achilleas Dimitrios

DOUMTSIS Angelos 5 35 19 2 SMYRNIS Nikolaos

SACHINIDIS Dimitrios 4 39 22 3 CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos

TSIMIKLIS Yanni 6 45 26 4 MICHALOPOULOS Achilleas Dimitrios

Place 5/6

11:30 | Piste 6 R: PAPADATOS Charalampos, GRE / GEIGER Iasonas, GRE

A.E.K. ATHENS 8 45 ACHAIKOS

MARGARITIS Filippos Ioannis 1 1 5 5 STOLAKIS Andreas Panagiotis

KAVALAGIOS Ioannis Charalampos 0 1 10 5 KOUTSOUMPOS Sofoklis

CHALIKAS Iason Athanasios 3 4 15 5 SVISTOUNOV Maxim

MARGARITIS Filippos Ioannis 0 4 20 5 KOUTSOUMPOS Sofoklis

CHALIKAS Iason Athanasios 1 5 25 5 STOLAKIS Andreas Panagiotis

KAVALAGIOS Ioannis Charalampos 0 5 30 5 SVISTOUNOV Maxim

CHALIKAS Iason Athanasios 2 7 35 5 KOUTSOUMPOS Sofoklis

MARGARITIS Filippos Ioannis 0 7 40 5 SVISTOUNOV Maxim

KAVALAGIOS Ioannis Charalampos 1 8 45 5 STOLAKIS Andreas Panagiotis

Place 7/8

Final

11:30 | Piste 3 R: KAMINELIS Charalampos, GRE / SAINIS Christos, GRE

A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 35 45 A.O.X. EGALEO

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 5 5 4 4 GKIKAS Dimitrios

STAVRAKIS Michael 5 10 6 2 CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos

MEINTANIS Dimitrios 3 13 15 9 GKOUMAS Antonios

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 7 20 19 4 CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos

MEINTANIS Dimitrios 5 25 23 4 GKIKAS Dimitrios

STAVRAKIS Michael 4 29 30 7 GKOUMAS Antonios

MEINTANIS Dimitrios 3 32 35 5 CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil 2 34 40 5 GKOUMAS Antonios

STAVRAKIS Michael 1 35 45 5 GKIKAS Dimitrios
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE A.O.X. EGALEO A.O.X. EGALEO  

        GKOUMAS Christos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2011

        CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2008

        GKOUMAS Antonios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2008

        GKIKAS Dimitrios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2006

2 GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI  

        MEINTANIS Dimitrios GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2007

        BATAGIANNIS Vasileios GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008

        APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2006

        STAVRAKIS Michael GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008

3 GRE G.E.FLORINAS G.E.FLORINAS  

        SACHINIDIS Dimitrios GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2005

        TSIMIKLIS Yanni GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2006

        DOUMTSIS Angelos GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2007

        GEROSIDERIS Sotiris GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2006

4 GRE O.X.GLYFADAS O.X.GLYFADAS  

        MICHALOPOULOS Achilleas Dimitrios GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2009

        SMYRNIS Nikolaos GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2007

        CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2009

        LORIDAS Marios GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2008

5 GRE ACHAIKOS ACHAIKOS  

        SVISTOUNOV Maxim GRE ACHAIKOS 2007

        STOLAKIS Andreas Panagiotis GRE ACHAIKOS 2006

        KOUTSOUMPOS Sofoklis GRE ACHAIKOS 2010

6 GRE A.E.K. ATHENS A.E.K. ATHENS  

        MARGARITIS Filippos Ioannis GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2010

        KAVALAGIOS Ioannis Charalampos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2011

        CHALIKAS Iason Athanasios GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2011

7 GRE A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA  

        BARTZIS Georgios GRE A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 2009

        FLOURIS Alexandros Evangelos GRE A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 2011

        DRAKOPOULOS Dimosthenis GRE A.G. SYLLOGOS VYRONA 2011
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName T8 T4 T5-8 P3 P5 P7 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GRE GEIGER Iasonas 1 1 1 3 0 0

PSOFAKI Danai Pigi 0 0 0

BALLOS Georgios 1 1 2 0 0

APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas 0 0 0

N N N CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni 1 1 1 3 0 0

N N N PAPADATOS Charalampos 1 1 2 0 0

P B RENTOUMI Maria 1 1 2 0 0

KAMINELIS Charalampos 1 1 1 3 0 0

B N B SAINIS Christos 1 1 1 3 0 0

9 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE A.O.X. EGALEO A.O.X. EGALEO  

      GKOUMAS Christos A.O.X. EGALEO 2011

      CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos A.O.X. EGALEO 2008

      GKOUMAS Antonios A.O.X. EGALEO 2008

      GKIKAS Dimitrios A.O.X. EGALEO 2006

Silver GRE A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI  

      MEINTANIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2007

      BATAGIANNIS Vasileios A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008

      APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2006

      STAVRAKIS Michael A.X.I.A. CHAIDARI 2008

Bronze GRE G.E.FLORINAS G.E.FLORINAS  

      SACHINIDIS Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 2005

      TSIMIKLIS Yanni G.E.FLORINAS 2006

      DOUMTSIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS 2007

      GEROSIDERIS Sotiris G.E.FLORINAS 2006


